
 MIDDELPOS BBD NANDI  218320 FAWN  [91.4%]

 MES BEULA  293422 YELLOW  [87%]

 MES MASCOT  293424 FAWN  [86.3%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  LADY SYBIL  242280 BRINDLE  [85.9%]

 MES MARKUS I  293420 BROWN  [87.8%]

 MES MILAN  214032 BROWN  [87.7%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD ALPHA  124688 YELLOW  [97.9%]

 MES LIZE  293342 BROWN  [86.9%]

 GROENBERG BBD RAMBO  103505 YELLOW  [92%]

 LOTTER ATALIA  124797 BROWN  [86.2%]

KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  MEGIDDO
0000447103

16/08/2023  %

(0684883) MS B. KATZ

CALEDON

KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  JUST NUTZ (409407) 
DOB 20/06/2021  [87.7%]

KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  MCKENZIE (422001) DOB 
09/01/2022  [81.5%]

KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  NUTCRACKER (309640) 
DOB 09/03/2017  [86.5%]

MES PERFECT (340222) DOB 28/06/2018  [82.1%]

KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  MAJOR TOM (390580) 
DOB 04/10/2020  [82.9%]

KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  SADIE (358187) DOB 
12/06/2019  [83.8%]

 ZUKANDI BEAU  253841 BROWN  [87.9%]

 LOTTER SANA  267224 FAWN  [88.8%]

 MES ARNOLD 1  304500 BROWN  [87%]

 MES MAXI  293421 BROWN  [89.9%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  RASPUTIN  353984 
BRINDLE  [82.9%]

 MES O` HARA  307260 FAWN  [83.6%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  FINN  313521 FAWN  [83.
8%]

 ZUKANDI SANZA  318642 FAWN  [81.9%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  BENJI  96234 BROWN  [91.4%]

 GROENBERG BBD RAMBO  103505 YELLOW  [92%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  SAGE  284141 YELLOW  [87.3%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  BENGAL  125083 BRINDLE  [92.5%]

 ZUKANDI MICKA  253845 BROWN  [84.4%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  HUEY  260883 BROWN  [89.4%]

BITCH / TEEF

933071000245804

(0716467) MRS B KATZ

SP

Brown  

BIRTH CERTIFICATE
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SP

SR

SP

SP

SP

SR

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SR

SR

SR

SP

SR

SP

SR

SP

SR

SP

SP

SP

SP
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SR

SP

Name:

Born:

Register:

Final point:Sex:

DNA-profile:

Colour: Microchipno:
Computerno:
Registrationno:

Sire:

Dam:

BOERBOEL

South - African Boerboel Breeders` Society

Breeder:

Owner:

BS -    BASIC SECTION
A - APPENDIX A
B - APPENDIX B

SR - STUD REGISTER
PET - PET REGISTER

SP - REGISTRATION REGISTER

Inbreeding:13.1

Pen Hip:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

U434357

U573033

U289696

U301197

U350179

U343900

X95222

X172782

U301210

U227445

U610907

U301210

U343887

X148613

U293627

U622041

U610912

U573035

U448966 U448966

U295844

U573034

U411627

U343901

U293381

U343882

U343892

U348013

U212355

U381683

Any additions and/or alterations not initialled by the General Manager will render this Certificate invalid

Date of appraisal:

Date of Issue: 16/11/2023 POSBUS 270  BLOEMFONTEIN  BOX 270 

SOUTH AFRICAN STUD BOOK ASSOCIATION

CERTIFIED CORRECT
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